
BEER

Angry Orchard Hard Cider

Blue Moon Belgian White 

Founders Solid Gold Lager

Sam Adams ‘76 Pale Lager 

Sam Adams Boston Lager 

Sam Adams Summer Ale

Thr3e Wise Men Tick Tock Porter 

Thr3e Wise Men Rocky Ripple  
Pale Ale 

Thr3e Wise Men Snow Bunny 
Blonde Ale

CURRENT  
ROTATING DRAFTS

ALSO ON TAP CRAFT DRAFT 
PICKS

F O R T  WAY N E ,  I N

PINT PITCHER
16 OZ 48 OZ

$4.00 $11.00

CAN’T DECIDE?

sampler flight
choose 3 six-ounce 

samples for $7

$8.00

$3.00

Bud Light

$9.50

$3.50Yuengling 
Traditional Lager

$14.00

$5.00Ballast Point 
Sculpin IPA

$14.00

$5.00Bell’s Two 
Hearted IPA

$14.00

$5.00Founders 
Centennial IPA

$14.00

$5.00

Stella Artois

$14.00

$5.00Rhinegeist Bubbles 
Rosé Ale

$14.00

$5.00

Rhinegeist Truth IPA

$14.00

$5.00WarPigs Foggy 
Geezer IPA

Goose Island 
Matilda Pale Ale $6.00

10oz.

$9.50

$3.50

Michelob Ultra

$8.00

$3.00

Miller Lite

BOTTLED BEER

$3.50Bud Light

$3.50Coors Light

$4.00Michelob Ultra

$4.50Corona Extra

$3.50Budweiser

$3.50Miller Lite

$4.00Yuengling Lager

$4.50Heineken

$4.50Modelo Especial

$14.00

$5.00Thr3e Wise Men 
Golden Zoe IPA

$14.00

$5.00Thr3e Wise 
Men Two Lucys 
Blackberry Wheat

thr3e wise men
64 OZ CARRYOUT 

GROWLER FILLS

$12

64 oz glass growler $6
$7.00

BUD & BEAM
16 oz Budweiser Aluminum Bottle plus a 
Shot of Jim Beam White Label Bourbon

Come visit us to see our 
current rotating drafts!


